Loyal | NCF18/750V
  Bearing No. NCF18/750V
E 880 mm
d 750 mm
D 920 mm
B 78 mm
C 78 mm
S 8 mm
D1 863 mm
d1 811 mm
Weight 110 Kg
Db max 902 mm
ra max. 4 mm
Da max. 902 mm
da min. 768 mm
r1 min. 5 mm
r4 min. 5 mm
r3 min. 5 mm
r2 min. 5 mm
rb max. 4 mm
das rec. 802 mm
Size (mm) 750x920x78
Width (mm) 78
Bearing number NCF18/750V
Limiting speed 300 r/min
Reference speed 240 r/min
Bore Diameter (mm) 750
Outer Diameter (mm) 920
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 335
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
1870 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
4500 kN
Page 1/2
Loyal | NCF18/750V
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2